Product Overview:
RPL (Raised Panel) Labels are innovative labels specifi-
cally designed to replace engraved and plotted plates for
the identification of electrical components, electrical cabi-
nets, push button, patch panels, etc. RPL labels save time
and money by allowing you to print name plates exactly
when you want them rather than having to order pre-
printed name plates and holding stock. This process is at

Storage Relative Humidity: 45-55%
Use within 2 years of Date of Manufacture
Order Information:
Label  Color  Markers   Order Code
Size    Per Roll
1” x 3/8”  Y-W-S  2,500  RPL-1-3/8-Y
1” x 1/2”   Y-W-S  2,500  RPL-1-1/2-Y
1-3/8” x 3/4” Y-W-S  1,250  RPL-1-3/8-3/4-Y
1-3/4” x 1/2” Y-W-S  1,500  RPL-1-3/4-1/2-Y
2-3/8” x 1-3/16” Y-W-S  750  RPL-2-3/8-1-3/16-Y
2-3/4” x 3/4” Y-W-S  1,200  RPL-2-3/4-3/4-Y
3-1/2” x 1-3/4” Y-W-S  500  RPL-3-1/2-1-3/4-Y
4” x 1-3/16” Y-W-S  500  RPL-4-1-3/16-Y
4” x 2”  Y-W-S  500  RPL-4-2-Y
RPL Raised Panel Labels
Adhesive Backed Panel Labels
Rev. D, June 2016
<<